
Habit #Habit #Habit #Habit #5 5 5 5 ––––    Seek First to Understand, Seek First to Understand, Seek First to Understand, Seek First to Understand, 

    Then to be UnderstoodThen to be UnderstoodThen to be UnderstoodThen to be Understood

ᐅ Wed, Jan 8  – Return to School  
 

ᐅ Tue, Jan 14 - Tuesday Tea, 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM @ 
Traditional.  Coffee, tea and treats! 
 

ᐅ Wed, Jan 15 – Second Quarter Report Cards Posted 

to FOCUS  

ᐅ Thurs, Jan 16 - Panther Parent Leader (PPL) Meeting, 
Parents meet @ Traditional Campus. Bring the Leader in 
Me to your family. 6:00 – 7:30 PM. Your leadership and 
input is needed and most welcome!  Help us find the leader 
in each and every one of our students. 
 

ᐅ Mon, Jan 20 – Martin Luther King Day – Holiday for All! 
 

ᐅ Thurs, Jan 23 – Family Book Club with Ms. Jackson-

3:00-4:00 in the Library.  Enjoy snacks and a good book 

with your family. 

ᐅ Fri, Jan 31 – Elementary Nut Day! (No Uniform Today) 
The $2.00 you bring in helps pay for food and prizes at 
events! 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    HHHHaaaabit #bit #bit #bit #4444    ––––    Think WinThink WinThink WinThink Win----WinWinWinWin

ᐅ Tue, Dec 3  – Traditional K Holiday Concert – 6:00 -
7:00 pm @ Middle School    

ᐅ Thurs, Dec 5  – Traditional Grades 1-3 Holiday 

Concert– 6:00-7:00 pm @ Middle School.    

ᐅ Fri, Dec 6 – Parents’ Night Out– 6:00-9:00 pm @ 
Traditional Campus, $10 per K-5 PBA students.    

ᐅ Mon, Dec 9-Thurs, Dec 12 – Holiday Shop @ 
Traditional Campus.  Come and buy some presents for 
your Mom and Dad!  
 

ᐅ Tue, Dec 10 - Tuesday Tea, 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM @ 
Traditional.  Coffee, tea and treats! 
 

ᐅ Tue, Dec 10 – Winter Slumberland – 6:00PM-7:30PM 
@ Traditional campus. Come in your jammies! There will 
be hot chocolate, cookies and books for all! The Holiday 
Shop will be open from 5-6 PM and 7:30-8:00 PM! 

ᐅ Thurs, Dec 12 - Panther Parent Leader (PPL) 
Meeting, Parents meet @ Traditional Campus. Bring the 
Leader in Me to your family. 6:00 – 7:30 PM.  
 

ᐅ Mon, Dec 16 – Immersion Holiday Concert – 6:00-
7:00 PM @ Middle School 
 

ᐅ Tues, Dec 17 – Chorus Holiday Concert – 6:00-7:00 
PM @ Middle School 
 

ᐅ Fri, Dec 20 – Elementary Nut Day! (No Uniform Today) 
The $2.00 helps pay for food and prizes at events! 
 

ᐅ Wed, Dec 18 – Fri, Dec. 20 – Exam Days and Early 
Release for All 
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More Information 
 

For information on these or 
other PBA programs/ 
initiatives, please contact 
Michelle Allred, Title 1 
Coordinator.  All of this 
information is also available 
on our school website: 
www.palmbayacademy.org 
and in the Front Office. 

School Office Hrs. Closed during 
dismissal times for security reasons.   

 

OFFICE  OPEN:  

Elem Office Hours 7:15 – 3:30 
 
OFFICE  CLOSED:    
Elem Dismissal M – Th 2:00 – 3:00 
Elem Dismissal F & early release days 
12:45 – 1:45 

School Resumes – Wed, Jan 8! 
 

Look for our Parent Family Engagement 
Plan (PFEP) on our website under the Title 
1 section or follow this link! 
https://fl02222734.schoolwires.net/Page/36 
You can also request a copy from the front 
office and translation assistance is always 
available 
 

Michelle Allred        mallred@palmbayacademy.org 

Title I Coordinator                                  321-984-2710     

Fridays are Early Release Days (1:15 PM) 

We  C a r e  M o r e .  


